



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

932 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 309 OF 2025

SAKSHI ANKIT SUDGE
VERSUS
ANKIT KISHOR SUDGE

....

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : January 14, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. None present for the applicant.
2. Await notice.
3. Stand over to 28.01.2026.
4. Interim relief, if any, granted earlier to continue till then.

[Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.]

SMS