



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

908 MISC.CIVIL APPLICATION NO. 309 OF 2025

SAKSHI ANKIT SUDGE

VERSUS

ANKIT KISHOR SUDGE

....

Mr. Ganesh J. Kore, Advocate for the Applicant

....

CORAM : Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.

DATE : February 25, 2026

PER COURT :-

1. Await notice of sole non-applicant.
2. Stand over to 04.03.2026.

[Y. G. KHOBRAGADE, J.]

SMS